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AncTtaHuna 7 [JeBoukn, 400m BonbHbIR CTUMb Jesywikn (11-12 neT)
30.04.2022 Pe3ynbTatsl
MecTto ®amunus, ms r/p KomaHga R.T. Pesynbtar Oukun
1. BAHUT NpuHa 2010 | CK EneHbl Boromasosoii, CaHkT-MNeTep6ClNb  +0,83 4:41.74 | 60,00
25m: 14.70 14.70 125m: 1:23.89 17.49 225m: 2:35.70 18.23 325m: 3:47.94 18.04
50m: 31.43 16.73 150m: 1:41.64 17.75 250m: 2:53.78 18.08 350m: 4:06.00 18.06
75m: 48.80 17.37 175m: 1:59.35 17.71 275m: 3:11.89 18.11 375m: 4:23.92 17.92
100m: 1:06.40 17.60 200m: 2:17.47 18.12 300m: 3:29.90 18.01 400m: 4:41.74 17.82
2. BEJTO®ACTOBA MunaHa 2010 1 PCLUOP Aksatuka, KasaHb TATP +0,79 4:48.14 | 52,00
25m: 15.56 15.56 125m: 1:26.84 18.30 225m: 2:39.89 18.38 325m: 3:53.16 18.41
50m: 32.72 17.16 150m: 1:45.06 18.22 250m: 2:58.11 18.22 350m: 4:11.56 18.40
75m: 50.42 17.70 175m: 2:03.29 18.23 275m: 3:16.24 18.13 375m: 4:29.82 18.26
100m: 1:08.54 18.12 200m: 2:21.51 18.22 300m: 3:34.75 18.51 400m: 4:48.14 18.32
3. KOHHOBA [uaHa 2010 | HOYOP, HwxHuin Hosropog H-H +0,67 4:49.38 | 45,00
25m: 15.72 15.72 125m: 1:26.39 18.25 225m: 2:40.78 18.51 325m: 3:55.54 18.62
50m: 32.75 17.03 150m: 1:44.90 18.51 250m: 2:59.53 18.75 350m: 4:14.35 18.81
75m: 50.11 17.36 175m: 2:03.53 18.63 275m: 3:18.15 18.62 375m: 4:32.89 18.54
100m: 1:08.14 18.03 200m: 2:22.27 18.74 300m: 3:36.92 18.77 400m: 4:49.38 16.49
4. BABWJTOBA Cochus 2010 | CLU "ApkTuka", N'yOKNUHCKWiA AHAO +0,96 4:49.94 | 41,00
25m: 15.51 15.51 125m: 1:26.64 18.05 225m: 2:40.17 18.55 325m: 3:54.32 18.68
50m: 32.86 17.35 150m: 1:45.13 18.49 250m: 2:58.34 18.17 350m: 4:12.68 18.36
75m: 50.62 17.76 175m: 2:03.53 18.40 275m: 3:16.93 18.59 375m: 4:31.46 18.78
100m: 1:08.59 17.97 200m: 2:21.62 18.09 300m: 3:35.64 18.71 400m: 4:49.94 18.48
5. CEPKOBA AHHa 2010 | CLUOP Nel, BopoHex BP)XX +0,82 4:54.13 | 37,00
25m: 16.16 16.16 125m: 1:29.01 18.36 225m: 2:43.18 18.10 325m: 3:57.90 18.69
50m: 33.88 17.72 150m: 1:47.95 18.94 250m: 3:01.71 18.53 350m: 4:16.50 18.60
75m: 52.32 18.44 175m: 2:06.42 18.47 275m: 3:20.63 18.92 375m: 4:35.09 18.59
100m: 1:10.65 18.33 200m: 2:25.08 18.66 300m: 3:39.21 18.58 400m: 4:54.13 19.04
6. UEPHEIA EneHa 2010 | CK EneHbl boromasoBolii, CaHkT-MeTep6Crb  +0,86 4:59.05 I 33,00
25m: 15.51 15.51 125m: 1:29.45 19.07 225m: 2:45.86 18.84 325m: 4:01.66 18.90
50m: 33.32 17.81 150m: 1:48.75 19.30 250m: 3:04.63 18.77 350m: 4:21.33 19.67
75m: 51.71 18.39 175m: 2:07.74 18.99 275m: 3:23.65 19.02 375m: 4:40.19 18.86
100m: 1:10.38 18.67 200m: 2:27.02 19.28 300m: 3:42.76 19.11 400m: 4:59.05 18.86
7. WNbVHA Hatanbs 2010 i CK EneHbl Boromasosoii, CaHkT-MeTep6Crne  +0,78 5:00.61 1 30,00
25m: 15.72 15.72 125m: 1:31.42 19.66 225m: 2:49.38 19.61 325m: 4:06.13 18.84
50m: 33.67 17.95 150m: 1:51.11 19.69 250m: 3:09.01 19.63 350m: 4:25.26 19.13
75m: 52.48 18.81 175m: 2:10.36 19.25 275m: 3:28.02 19.01 375m: 4:43.64 18.38
100m: 1:11.76 19.28 200m: 2:29.77 19.41 300m: 3:47.29 19.27 400m: 5:00.61 16.97
8. HEWWVHA Enusaseta 2010 i CL "ApkTuka", N'yeKnHCcKumi AHAO +0,76 5:02.60 I 27,00
25m: 16.00 16.00 125m: 1:29.50 18.77 225m: 2:45.58 18.98 325m: 4:03.54 19.42
50m: 33.77 17.77 150m: 1:48.56 19.06 250m: 3:04.75 19.17 350m: 4:23.39 19.85
75m: 52.00 18.23 175m: 2:07.30 18.74 275m: 3:24.75 20.00 375m: 4:42.88 19.49
100m: 1:10.73 18.73 200m: 2:26.60 19.30 300m: 3:44.12 19.37 400m: 5:02.60 19.72
9. KPEMEHELKAA AHHa 2010 i CLUOP Ne64, Mocksa MOC +0,76 5:06.08 I 24,00
25m: 16.57 16.57 125m: 1:31.89 19.55 225m: 2:50.37 19.35 325m: 4:08.51 19.24
50m: 34.46 17.89 150m: 1:51.88 19.99 250m: 3:09.89 19.52 350m: 4:27.57 19.06
75m: 53.20 18.74 175m: 2:11.43 19.55 275m: 3:29.39 19.50 375m: 4:46.64 19.07
100m: 1:12.34 19.14 200m: 2:31.02 19.59 300m: 3:49.27 19.88 400m: 5:06.08 19.44
10. EFOPYWKWNHA Codbs 2010 i CK AuHamo, Mocksa MOC +0,54 5:08.88 I 22,00
25m: 15.79 15.79 125m: 1:29.88 18.77 225m: 2:48.83 19.88 325m: 4:08.49 19.95
50m: 33.99 18.20 150m: 1:49.47 19.59 250m: 3:09.14 20.31 350m: 4:28.86 20.37
75m: 52.34 18.35 175m: 2:09.18 19.71 275m: 3:28.66 19.52 375m: 4:48.48 19.62
100m: 1:11.11 18.77 200m: 2:28.95 19.77 300m: 3:48.54 19.88 400m: 5:08.88 20.40
11. KOHOPATEHKO AkcuHua 2011 1 CLUOP "AenbthuH", BpsiHCK BPAH +0,92 5:13.30 I 20,00
25m: 16.67 16.67 125m: 1:32.61 19.90 225m: 2:52.99 19.82 3256m: 4:14.17 20.37
50m: 34.73 18.06 150m: 1:53.52 20.91 250m: 3:13.52 20.53 350m: 4:34.25 20.08
75m: 53.44 18.71 175m: 2:13.11 19.59 275m: 3:33.64 20.12 375m: 4:54.21 19.96
100m: 1:12.71 19.27 200m: 2:33.17 20.06 300m: 3:53.80 20.16 400m: 5:13.30 19.09
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12. HAYMEHKO Anuca 2011 i CK 'KaiimaH', CaHkT-lMeTepbypr Crnb +0,62 5:16.51 Il 18,00
25m: 16.33 16.33 125m: 1:34.18 20.14 225m: 2:55.10 20.05 325m: 4:17.06 20.57
50m: 34.66 18.33 150m: 1:54.25 20.07 250m: 3:15.44 20.34 350m: 4:37.57 20.51
75m: 54.34 19.68 175m:  2:14.67 20.42 275m:  3:35.90 20.46 375m:  4:57.12 19.55
100m: 1:14.04 19.70 200m: 2:35.05 20.38 300m: 3:56.49 20.59 400m: 5:16.51 19.39
13. JAMWHOBA Jeiina 2010 i CLUOP "fenbTd", KazaHb TATP +0,70 5:18.04 1I 16,00
25m: 16.82 16.82 125m: 1:34.63 19.50 225m: 2:55.67 20.18 325m: 4:17.67 20.39
50m: 35.50 18.68 150m: 1:54.95 20.32 250m: 3:16.00 20.33 350m: 4:38.67 21.00
75m: 55.07 19.57 175m: 2:15.07 20.12 275m: 3:36.22 20.22 375m: 4:58.60 19.93
100m: 1:15.13 20.06 200m: 2:35.49 20.42 300m: 3:57.28 21.06 400m: 5:18.04 19.44
14. MNOIMNOBA Bepa 2011 i CLU "Hwmxeropoged", HmwkHuii Hosropog H-H 5:18.34 1l 14,00
25m: 16.17 16.17 125m: 1:34.70 20.24 225m: 2:56.03 20.50 3256m: 4:17.93 20.20
50m: 35.00 18.83 150m: 1:54.95 20.25 250m: 3:16.59 20.56 350m: 4:38.15 20.22
75m: 54.30 19.30 175m: 2:15.11 20.16 275m: 3:37.15 20.56 375m: 4:57.85 19.70
100m: 1:14.46 20.16 200m: 2:35.53 20.42 300m: 3:57.73 20.58 400m: 5:18.34 20.49
15. BUWHAKOBA EnusaBseTta 2010 i CLUOP"Akagemuns Cnopta”, BockpeceHCMO +0,85 5:23.90 II 12,00
25m: 16.41 16.41 125m: 1:33.68 20.45 225m: 2:57.20 20.99 325m: 4:21.45 21.03
50m: 34.08 17.67 150m: 1:54.31 20.63 250m: 3:18.17 20.97 350m: 4:43.09 21.64
75m: 53.22 19.14 175m: 2:15.41 21.10 275m: 3:39.25 21.08 375m: 5:04.05 20.96
100m: 1:13.23 20.01 200m: 2:36.21 20.80 300m: 4:00.42 21.17 400m: 5:23.90 19.85
16. HUKUTUHA Kupa 2011 i CLUOP "fAenbTd", KazaHb TATP +0,94 5:24.18 1I 10,00
25m: 17.11 17.11 125m: 1:36.80 20.82 225m: 2:59.92 325m: 4:21.90
50m: 35.51 18.40 150m: 1:57.53 20.73 250m: 4:01.39 1:01.47 350m: 5:24.37 1:02.47
75m: 55.33 19.82 175m: 2:18.39 20.86 275m: 3:41.15 375m: 5:02.87
100m: 1:15.98 20.65 200m: 3:20.85 1:02.46 300m: 4:43.24 1:02.09 400m: 5:24.18 21.31
17. CTAOHVUKAA ApuHa 2010 i CLUOP Nel, BopoHex BPXX +0,73 5:27.49 | 9,00
25m: 16.87 16.87 125m:  1:37.75 20.83 225m:  3:02.00 20.98 325m:  4:26.52 21.18
50m: 36.29 19.42 150m: 1:58.63 20.88 250m: 3:23.07 21.07 350m: 4:47.34 20.82
75m: 56.62 20.33 175m:  2:20.09 21.46 275m:  3:44.19 21.12 375m:  5:08.02 20.68
100m: 1:16.92 20.30 200m: 2:41.02 20.93 300m: 4:05.34 21.15 400m: 5:27.49 19.47
18. 3MMIHOBbLEBA Mapus 2010 1wH CLU "MaHex", CaHkT-IMNeTepbypr Crnbe +0,80 5:27.77 1 8,00
25m: 17.39 17.39 125m: 1:37.90 21.00 225m: 3:02.76 21.43 325m: 4:25.33 20.48
50m: 36.16 18.77 150m: 1:59.03 21.13 250m: 3:23.25 20.49 350m: 4:46.08 20.75
75m: 56.36 20.20 175m: 2:20.27 21.24 275m: 3:43.64 20.39 375m: 5:06.81 20.73
100m: 1:16.90 20.54 200m: 2:41.33 21.06 300m: 4:04.85 21.21 400m: 5:27.77 20.96
19. NPSAXXEHLEBA Codus 2010 CLUOP Nel, Mocksa MOC 5:28.56 I 7,00
25m: 17.71 17.71 125m: 1:38.89 20.91 225m: 3:02.96 21.54 325m: 4:27.38 20.62
50m: 36.93 19.22 150m: 1:59.38 20.49 250m: 3:24.28 21.32 350m: 4:48.26 20.88
75m: 57.30 20.37 175m: 2:20.64 21.26 275m: 3:45.38 21.10 375m: 5:09.21 20.95
100m: 1:17.98 20.68 200m: 2:41.42 20.78 300m: 4:06.76 21.38 400m: 5:28.56 19.35
20. CTENAHEHKO AneHa 2010 1l CLL "Hwxeropogeu", HnmxHuii Hoeropog H-H +0,91 5:29.60 1 6,00
25m: 16.47 16.47 125m: 1:36.88 20.35 225m: 3:01.68 21.15 325m: 4:27.03 21.62
50m: 35.91 19.44 150m: 1:58.03 21.15 250m: 3:23.30 21.62 350m: 4:48.34 21.31
75m: 56.24 20.33 175m: 2:18.76 20.73 275m: 3:44.38 21.08 375m: 5:09.51 21.17
100m: 1:16.53 20.29 200m: 2:40.53 21.77 300m: 4:05.41 21.03 400m: 5:29.60 20.09
21. CENIMBAHOBA EBa 2011 i CLU "Ak bype", KasaHb TATP 5:29.84 | 5,00
25m: 17.82 17.82 125m: 1:38.54 21.29 225m: 3:03.38 3256m: 4:27.87
50m: 37.05 19.23 150m: 1:59.85 21.31 250m: 4:06.90 1:03.52 375m: 5:10.13 42.26
75m: 56.55 19.50 175m: 2:21.14 21.29 275m: 3:45.90 400m: 5:29.84 19.71
100m: 1:17.25 20.70 200m: 3:24.74 1:03.60 300m: 5:29.93 1:44.03
22. HUKNTNHA Bapsapa 2010 i CLU Ne 4, Mocksa MOC +0,80 5:30.36 I 4,00
25m: 17.36 17.36 125m: 1:40.07 21.47 225m: 3:04.76 20.70 325m: 4:28.12 20.39
50m: 37.37 20.01 150m: 2:01.69 21.62 250m: 3:25.76 21.00 350m: 4:49.18 21.06
75m: 57.70 20.33 175m: 2:23.12 21.43 275m: 3:46.42 20.66 375m: 5:09.91 20.73
100m: 1:18.60 20.90 200m: 2:44.06 20.94 300m: 4:07.73 21.31 400m: 5:30.36 20.45
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23. MAKAPOBA EnunsaBseTa 2011 i CLU "Hwxeropopgey”, HmkHuii Hosropog H-H  +0,86 5:31.18 I 3,00
25m: 16.80 16.80 125m: 1:40.04 21.19 225m: 3:04.99 21.00 325m: 4:29.18 21.05
50m: 35.99 19.19 150m: 2:00.98 20.94 250m: 3:26.31 21.32 350m: 4:50.08 20.90
75m: 56.87 20.88 175m:  2:21.96 20.98 275m:  3:47.43 21.12 375m:  5:11.30 21.22
100m: 1:18.85 21.98 200m: 2:43.99 22.03 300m: 4:08.13 20.70 400m: 5:31.18 19.88
24. WMNBAHAEBA Hennun 2010 1 CLL "Crapt", Casiexaps, AHAO +0,93 5:31.90 I 2,00
25m: 17.27 17.27 125m: 1:35.90 20.07 225m: 3:00.77 21.12 325m: 4:28.09 21.26
50m: 36.06 18.79 150m: 1:57.04 21.14 250m: 3:22.72 21.95 350m: 4:49.72 21.63
75m: 55.93 19.87 175m: 2:18.13 21.09 275m: 3:44.47 21.75 375m: 5:11.32 21.60
100m: 1:15.83 19.90 200m: 2:39.65 21.52 300m: 4:06.83 22.36 400m: 5:31.90 20.58
25. TEPACUHA Anuca 2010 i AHOCLW, Hennposo TBP +0,85 5:32.96 |l 1,00
25m: 18.12 18.12 125m: 1:40.48 20.78 225m: 3:04.68 21.20 3256m: 4:29.51 21.34
50m: 38.31 20.19 150m: 2:.01.27 20.79 250m: 3:25.73 21.05 350m: 4:50.62 21.11
75m: 58.79 20.48 175m: 2:22.34 21.07 275m: 3:47.18 21.45 375m: 5:12.20 21.58
100m: 1:19.70 20.91 200m: 2:43.48 21.14 300m: 4:08.17 20.99 400m: 5:32.96 20.76
26. XXNBLOBA ApuHa 2011 i OKOCL, Hennposo TBP 5:34.38 I -
25m: 16.81 16.81 125m: 1:39.25 21.03 225m: 3:04.58 20.95 325m: 4:31.09 21.47
50m: 36.18 19.37 150m: 2:00.58 21.33 250m: 3:26.51 21.93 350m: 4:53.09 22.00
75m: 56.72 20.54 175m: 2:21.87 21.29 275m: 3:48.15 21.64 375m: 5:14.48 21.39
100m: 1:18.22 21.50 200m: 2:43.63 21.76 300m: 4:09.62 21.47 400m: 5:34.38 19.90
27. OBPYYKOBA Codhus 2010 1wH CLUOP "KomeTta", CaHkT-IMeTepbypr Crbe +0,68 5:34.48 | -
25m: 16.97 16.97 125m: 1:37.56 21.16 225m: 3:02.93 325m: 4:31.36
50m: 35.69 18.72 150m: 2:42.10 1:04.54 250m: 4:09.06 1:06.13 350m: 5:34.56 1:03.20
75m: 55.83 20.14 175m: 2:20.59 275m: 3:46.72 375m: 5:13.89
100m: 1:16.40 20.57 200m: 3:25.11 1:04.52 300m: 4:52.22 1:05.50 400m: 5:34.48 20.59
28. KIMMEHKO Bepa 2011 1 CK AuHamo, Mocksa MOC +0,63 5:34.94 I -
25m: 16.82 16.82 125m:  1:38.07 21.28 225m:  3:.03.57 21.35 325m:  4:30.74 21.38
50m: 35.94 19.12 150m: 1:59.41 21.34 250m: 3:25.58 22.01 350m: 4:52.90 22.16
75m: 56.09 20.15 175m:  2:20.51 21.10 275m:  3:47.31 21.73 375m:  5:15.08 22.18
100m: 1:16.79 20.70 200m: 2:42.22 21.71 300m: 4:09.36 22.05 400m: 5:34.94 19.86
29. XAUPOBA [uHa 2010 i CLL "BukTopus", EkaTtepuHbypr CBPA +0,85 5:40.44 1l -
25m: 18.20 18.20 125m: 1:40.50 21.34 225m: 3:08.61 22.38 325m: 4:36.94 21.86
50m: 37.86 19.66 150m: 2:02.45 21.95 250m: 3:30.87 22.26 350m: 4:59.38 22.44
75m: 58.22 20.36 175m: 2:24.13 21.68 275m: 3:53.19 22.32 375m: 5:20.57 21.19
100m: 1:19.16 20.94 200m: 2:46.23 22.10 300m: 4:15.08 21.89 400m: 5:40.44 19.87
30. PA3YMOBCKAA Buktopus 2010 1wH LUWkona nnaBaHna SPN, XnuMkn MO +0,84 5:53.24 1l -
25m: 18.37 18.37 125m: 1:47.76 23.10 225m: 3:19.53 22.71 325m: 4:49.33 22.25
50m: 39.32 20.95 150m: 2:10.89 23.13 250m: 3:42.36 22.83 350m: 5:11.53 22.20
75m: 1:01.64 22.32 175m: 2:33.83 22.94 275m: 4:04.87 22.51 375m: 5:33.51 21.98
100m: 1:24.66 23.02 200m: 2:56.82 22.99 300m: 4:27.08 22.21 400m: 5:53.24 19.73
31. TEPACVMOBA AneHa 2010 3wH HenTtyH, banawuxa MO +0,61 6:06.35 |l -
25m: 18.72 18.72 125m: 1:49.55 23.16 225m: 3:24.44 23.85 325m: 4:59.31
50m: 40.15 21.43 150m: 2:12.92 23.37 250m: 4:36.13 1:11.69 350m: 6:06.39 1:07.08
75m: 1:03.26 23.11 175m: 2:36.88 23.96 275m: 4:11.99 375m: 5:45.70
100m: 1:26.39 23.13 200m: 3:00.59 23.71 300m: 5:22.46 1:10.47 400m: 6:06.35 20.65
32. METPOBA Buktopus 2011 1 CK 'KanmaH', CaHkT-MNeTepbypr Crnb 6:08.01 1l -
25m: 18.03 18.03 125m: 1:47.01 23.37 225m: 3:22.29 24.10 325m: 4:58.04 23.91
50m: 38.86 20.83 150m: 2:09.79 22.78 250m: 3:46.17 23.88 350m: 5:21.76 23.72
75m: 1:00.49 21.63 175m: 2:34.00 24.21 275m: 4:10.07 23.90 375m: 5:46.04 24.28
100m: 1:23.64 23.15 200m: 2:58.19 24.19 300m: 4:34.13 24.06 400m: 6:08.01 21.97
33. NAHVHA KnpneHa 2011 1 CLUOP "fenbTd", KazaHb TATP +0,71 6:08.17 1l -
25m: 18.82 18.82 125m: 1:50.31 23.02 225m: 3:25.21 24.45 325m: 5:00.02 23.36
50m: 40.52 21.70 150m: 2:13.92 23.61 250m: 3:48.59 23.38 350m: 5:23.82 23.80
75m: 1:03.99 23.47 175m: 2:37.70 23.78 275m: 4:12.90 24.31 375m: 5:47.18 23.36
100m: 1:27.29 23.30 200m: 3:00.76 23.06 300m: 4:36.66 23.76 400m: 6:08.17 20.99
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AvctaHuus 7, feoukn, 400m BonbHbIA cTub, AeByuiku (11-12 neT)
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PECNYBNUKA TATAPGT

MecTo ®amunusa, ma rlp KomaHga R.T. PesynbTar Oukn
34. TAPEEBA Smunusa 2011 1 CLUOP "flenbTta", KasaHb TATP 6:33.18 lioH -
25m: 20.39 20.39 125m: 1:55.85 24.56 225m: 3:37.81 25.87 325m: 5:19.39 24.44
50m: 42.82 22.43 150m: 2:21.43 25.58 250m: 4:03.36 25.55 350m: 5:44.67 25.28
75m: 1:06.35 23.53 175m: 2:46.68 25.25 275m: 4:28.64 25.28 375m: 6:09.17 24.50
100m: 1:31.29 24.94 200m: 3:11.94 25.26 300m: 4:54.95 26.31 400m: 6:33.18 24.01
35. ABAHOBA 3nbmupa 2011 1wH HentyH, banawwuxa MO 6:49.68 lioH -
25m: 20.59 20.59 125m: 2:03.37 26.36 225m: 3:48.85 26.66 325m: 5:33.01 25.96
50m: 44.30 23.71 150m: 2:29.56 26.19 250m: 4:15.16 26.31 350m: 5:59.37 26.36
75m: 1:10.31 26.01 175m: 2:56.28 26.72 275m: 4:42.25 27.09 375m: 6:24.40 25.03
100m: 1:37.01 26.70 200m: 3:22.19 25.91 300m: 5:07.05 24.80 400m: 6:49.68 25.28
DNS TEMNAEBA Axa 2010 1 CLUOP Ng5, Camapa CMP -
BacceiiH YCK "BypeBecTHuk", 25 MeTpoB Www.Sswim4you.ru CuncTema 3N1eKTPOHHOW perncTpaumn BpemMmeHmn
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